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PROJECT DETAILS: Mesa County, CO

US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983
GRS 1980

DESIGN #1 ANNOTATIONS

200;
400;
600;
800;
1000;
1200;
1400;
1600;
1800;
2000;
2200;
2400;
2600;
2800;
3000;
3200;
3400;
3600;
3800;
4000;
4200;

4400-—

Name

PBHL - Gunderson 0994-13-04W
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VSect Departure

Northing
-150.0 1535923.23 2339023.49

Annotation

KOP (Build 3° /100"
EOB @ 7.00° Inc. / 10.00° Azm / Build 3° / 100’

EOB @ 31.74° Inc. / 356.57° Azm

Drop 3°/100'
EOD @ Vertical

TD @ 8336.4' MD / 7607.0' TVD

Easting

Latitude
39.281520

Longitude
-107.835365
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Circle (Radius: 50.0)
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Geodetic System:
Datum:
Ellipsoid:

Zone:
System Datum:

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath
4357.0
4557.0
5757.0
6957.0
7317.0
7357.0

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

MDPath
4963.6
5198.8
6486.4
7686.4
8046.4
8086.4

Formation
Ohio Creek

Williams Fork
TOG
Cameo

Base Cameo Coal

Rollins

T

M Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.46°

Strength: 51327.9snT

Dip Angle: 65.41°

Date: 2/15/2018
Model: USER DEFINED
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Vertical Section at 356.89° (200 usft/in)
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